
⽴⾯図 側面図

F

E

C

B

A

7 85 63 41 2

A

B

D

C

F

E

D

7 85 63 41 2

A4

ViewScalePaper Ver.

001確認

設計

図面番号

日付  
  

 
  

F

E

C

B

A

7 85 63 41 2

A

B

D

C

F

E

D

7 85 63 41 2

A4

ViewScalePaper Ver.

001確認

設計

図面番号

日付  
  

 
  

GL.

2010 12

90
15

00
50

Ø48*t2.0

17
10

2022

70
0

Ø60*t3.0

15
0

74

メッシュ 連接⾦具 Ｊ型ボルト取り付け

24

2018.01.31

fence w2000


